
The 
Anchor

Keeping 
you secure 

during 
bathtime



The anchor provides a carefree bathing experience for 
children and caregivers alike. We make safety and 
comfort a priority so your child looks forward to bath 
time. The anchor was designed knowing your child’s 
needs are unique and constantly evolving.That’s why 
you can make angle and height adjustments with one 
hand on either side of the chair, all while your child is 
seated. It is also depth adjustable allowing for growth 
and long-term use. These agile and individualized 
functionalities ensure longevity, comfort, and hassle 
free bath time so every bubble counts.

Safty first

Depth adjustable for growth

Angle adjustable back, seat and calf supports 
can be configured for indiuviual requirements

Height adjustable 

Make one handed angle & height adjustments 
on either side of the chair.

Positioning straps and head supports can be 
placed anywhere along the length of the chair

Folds flat for easy storage and transport 

Shower base Positioning straps Lateral supports

Specifications
Size
Seat width
Seat depth
Back height
Calf support 
length
Seat height
Back angle
Calf support angle
Product weight
Max user weight

X-small
30.48cm
25-33cm
47cm
36.8cm
26cm
14-38cm
0-90
30-90
5.78kg
70kg

Small
36.8cm
26.6-33cm
60cm
43cm
28cm
14-43cm
0-90
30-60
7kg
70kg

Large
40.6cm
33-40.6cm
81cm
47cm
35.5cm
14.6-52cm
0-90
30-90
8.1kg
70kg

Bathtime 
made fun!


