



Keeping you secure during bathtime

Safty first

The anchor provides a carefree bathing experience for children and caregivers alike. We make safety and comfort a priority so your child looks forward to bath time. The anchor was designed knowing your child's needs are unique and constantly evolving.That's why you can make angle and height adjustments with one hand on either side of the chair, all while your child is seated. It is also depth adjustable allowing for growth and long-term use. These agile and individualized functionalities ensure longevity, comfort, and hassle free bath time so every bubble counts.

Specifications

Size	X-small	Small	Large
Seat width	30.48cm	36.8cm	40.6cm
Seat depth	25-33cm	26.6-33cm	33-40.6cm
Back height	47cm	60cm	81cm
Calf support	36.8cm	43cm	47cm
length	26cm	28cm	35.5cm
Seat height	14-38cm	14-43cm	14.6-52cm
Back angle	0-90	0-90	0-90
Calf support angle	30-90	30-60	30-90
Product weight	5.78kg	7kg	8.1kg
Max user weight	70kg	70kg	70kg

- Depth adjustable for growth
- Angle adjustable back, seat and calf supports can be configured for indiuviual requirements
- Height adjustable
- Make one handed angle & height adjustments on either side of the chair.
- Positioning straps and head supports can be placed anywhere along the length of the chair
 - Folds flat for easy storage and transport









Lateral supports

Bathtime made fun!